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CLASSIFICATION DECISIONS 
 
 
 
 

Title of Publication:  Millionaire 
 
 

Other Known Title:  Private Gold 67 
  Millionaire Disc 1 
 
 

Format:  DVD 
 
 

Director/Author:  Alessandro Del Mar   
 
 

Producer/Publisher:  Not Stated   
 
 

Country of Origin:  Not Stated 
 
 

Language:  English 
 
 

Classification: Objectionable except if the availability of the publication is 
restricted to persons who have attained the age of 18 years. 

 
 

Descriptive Note:  Contains explicit sex scenes. 
 
 

Display Conditions:  Nil. 
 
 

Date of entry in Register:  26 January 2005 
 
 

Date of direction to issue a label: 26 January 2005 
 
 

Applicant:  The Film and Video Labelling Body Inc. 
 
 

Applicant to the Labelling Body: Vixen Direct Ltd 
 
 

OFLC No:  402037 
 
 



 
tmp10DD 

 
 

Unexcised version of publication: 
 
 

 Components Running time 
Menu: Scenes 

Languages 
Extras 
Play Movie 
About Private 

 

Feature: Millionaire 100.59 
Other timed components: Fraserside Holdings / DVD X / Güfa / 

Sex Angels Notices 
Millionaire 2 
The Private Life Of Jane Darling 
Castings X 34 
Anal Love Stories 
Reality 20 
Voodoo Sex Dolls 
Private DVD Notice 
Who's Private Notice 
Private Website Notice 

 
4.46 
1.04 
1.17 
1.28 
1.23 
1.03 
1.09 
1.24 
0.25 
1.00 

Other components Director's Commentary 
Girls Profiles 
Production Notes 

 

Total running time:  115.58 
 
 
 

Excisions: No Excisions Recommended. 
 
 

Reasons for excisions:  
 
Not Applicable. 
 
 
 

Summary of reasons 
for classification:   
 
Not Applicable. 
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