REGISTER OF CLASSIFICATION DECISIONS

Title of Publication: Millionaire

Other Known Title: Private Gold 67

Millionaire Disc 1

Format: DVD

Director/Author: Alessandro Del Mar

Producer/Publisher: Not Stated

Country of Origin: Not Stated

Language: English

Classification: Objectionable except if the availability of the publication is

restricted to persons who have attained the age of 18 years.

Descriptive Note: Contains explicit sex scenes.

Display Conditions: Nil.

Date of entry in Register: 26 January 2005

Date of direction to issue a label: 26 January 2005

Applicant: The Film and Video Labelling Body Inc.

Applicant to the Labelling Body: Vixen Direct Ltd

OFLC No: 402037

Unexcised version of publication:

	Components	Running time
Menu:	Scenes	
	Languages	
	Extras	
	Play Movie	
	About Private	
Feature:	Millionaire	100.59
Other timed components:	Fraserside Holdings / DVD X / Güfa /	
	Sex Angels Notices	4.46
	Millionaire 2	1.04
	The Private Life Of Jane Darling	1.17
	Castings X 34	1.28
	Anal Love Stories	1.23
	Reality 20	1.03
	Voodoo Sex Dolls	1.09
	Private DVD Notice	1.24
	Who's Private Notice	0.25
	Private Website Notice	1.00
Other components	Director's Commentary	
	Girls Profiles	
	Production Notes	
Total running time:		115.58

Excisions: No Excisions Recommended.

Reasons for excisions:

Not Applicable.

Summary of reasons for classification:

Not Applicable.